

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

September 9, 2019

Contact: Kelly Gilfether

Marketing Director/Manassas Mall

Telephone: 703.368.7232

E-mail: kellygilfether@pyramidmg.com

Recycle a Car Seat at Walmart and Receive a \$30 Gift Card

Manassas, VA. –Walmart at Manassas Mall is hosting their first ever Car Seat Recycling Event that will take place Sept. 16th -30th in celebration of National Baby Safety Month. Customers can take car seats that their children have out grown to the customer service desk at Walmart and receive a \$30 Walmart gift card. Gift cards can be used in store or online to buy items for their child. There is a limit of 2 car seat trade ins per household.

All car seats collected in this program will be recycled through TerraCycle. TerraCycle works with major manufacturers and retailers to recycle "difficult-to-recycle" products and packaging that would normally be thrown away.

###

About Manassas Mall: Manassas Mall is a dining, shopping and entertainment destination located on Sudley Rd. near I-66 in Western Prince William County. Anchored by At Home, Macy's, Sears and Walmart, the center offers more than 75 top retail shops, sit down dining and family entertainment options. With a truly unique and diverse tenant mix, Manassas Mall is the place to Eat, Shop, and Play. For further information on mall updates and events, please visit the website at www.ManassasMall.com. Like us on Facebook.com/ManassasMall and follow us on Twitter.com/ManassasMall and Instagram.com/ManassasMall.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC: Pyramid Management Group, owner of Manassas Mall, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held shopping center developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of retail-based, tourist and entertainment destinations dominate the northeast with 18 properties located throughout New York, Massachusetts and Virginia. For over 40 years, Pyramid has led the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining, entertainment and hospitality, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.